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PARTICIPATION 
 7e année / 

Grade 7 
8e année / 

Grade 8 
9e année / 

Grade 9 
Total 

U.N.B.   Fredericton 182 192 200 574 
U. de M.  221 231 178 630 
 Moncton  108 121 83 312 
 Edmundston  56 55 51 162 
 Shippagan  57 55 44 156 
Total N.-B.  403 423 378 1204 
     
Districts francophones / 
French Districts 

166 159 137 462 

Districts anglophones / 
English Districts 

237 264 241 742 

 
 

  



GAGNANTS PROVINCIAUX / PROVINCIAL WINNERS 
 

 NOM / NAME ÉCOLE / SCHOOL NOTE / 
AVERAGE 

7e année 
Grade 7 

Claude Richard ÉCOLE MARÉE-MONTANTE (District 11) 86.75 %
Jessica Bélanger POLYVALENTE A.-J.-SAVOIE (District 5) 82.00 %

Farah Kabir LORNE MIDDLE SCHOOL (District 8) 72.50 %
Ashish Bhandari LORNE MIDDLE SCHOOL (District 8) 70.00 %

Alex Laffoley SUPERIOR MIDDLE SCHOOL (District 15) 60.00 %
Tony Morrill BELLEISLE REG. HIGH SCHOOL (District 6) 56.00 %

Patrick Hawkes HARKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (District 16) 53.75 %
Ragini Srinivasan GEORGE ST. MIDDLE SCHOOL (District 18) 53.50 %

Erica Kinney FUNDY HIGH SCHOOL (District 10) 51.00 %
Michael Weale NASHWAAKSIS MIDDLE SCHOOL (District 18) 50.75 %

8e année 
Grade 8 

Marc Houle SIR JAMES DUNN ACADEMY (District 10) 63.00 %
Daniel Hay NASHWAAKSIS MIDDLE SCHOOL (District 10) 61.00 %

Daniel Bowie HARKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (District 16) 54.50 %
Hunter MacDonald GEORGE ST. MIDDLE SCHOOL (District 18) 53.75 %

Greg Pineau QUEEN ELIZABETH SCHOOL (District 2) 53.25 %
Ryan Brideau HARKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (District 16) 53.00 %

Cassandra Johnson ALBERT STREET MIDDLE SCHOOL (District 18) 52.25 %
Louis Morrisson CENTRE LA FONTAINE (District 9) 51.00 %
Jeremy Price BIRCHMOUNT SCHOOL (District 2) 50.50 %
Adèle Cormier MGR-FRANCOIS-BOURGEOIS (District 1) 49.75 %

9e année 
Grade 9 

Patrick Sénéchal ÉCOLE AUX-QUATRE-VENTS (District 5) 69.25 %
Robert Zaichkowski HARRISON TRIMBLE HIGH SCHOOL (District 2) 64.25 %

Mike Bone ST. STEPHEN HIGH SCHOOL (District 10) 64.25 %
Sean Hayman ST. STEPHEN HIGH SCHOOL (District 10) 62.50 %

Cory Herc BERNICE MACNAUGHTON HIGH SCHOOL (District 2) 61.00 %
Ryan Sherrard KENNEBECASIS VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (District 6) 59.25 %
Peter Nimigon FREDERICTON HIGH SCHOOL (District 18) 57.25 %
Juliane Gallant POLYVALENTE MATHIEU-MARTIN (District 1) 55.50 %
Karine Thériault POLYVALENTE A.-J.-SAVOIE (District 5) 55.50 %
Allen Matthew MIRAMICHI VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (District 16) 55.25 %

 
  



GAGNANT.E.S DU CAMPUS DE FREDERICTON /  
FREDERICTON CAMPUS WINNERS 

7e année / 
Grade 7 

Farah Kabir LORNE MIDDLE SCHOOL (District 8) 72.50 % 
Ashish Bhandari LORNE MIDDLE SCHOOL (District 8) 70.00 % 

Alex Laffoley SUPERIOR MIDDLE SCHOOL (District 15) 60.00 % 

8e année / 
Grade 8 

Marc Houle SIR JAMES DUNN ACADEMY (District 10) 63.00 % 
Daniel Hay NASHWAAKSIS MIDDLE SCHOOL (District 18) 61.00 % 

Daniel Bowie HARKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL (District 16) 54.50 % 

9e année / 
Grade 9 

Mike Bone ST. STEPHEN HIGH SCHOOL (District 10) 64.25 % 
Sean Hayman ST. STEPHEN HIGH SCHOOL (District 10) 62.50 % 
Ryan Sherrard KENNEBECASIS VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (District 6) 59.25 % 

 

 
 

GAGNANT.E.S DU CAMPUS DE MONCTON /  
MONCTON CAMPUS WINNERS 

7e année / 
Grade 7 

Claude Richard ÉCOLE MARÉE-MONTANTE (District 11) 86.75 % 
Isaac Miao EVERGREEN PARK SCHOOL (District 2) 50.50 % 

Isabelle Cormie SEONDAIRE ASSOMPTION (District 11) 47.00 % 

8e année / 
Grade 8 

Greg Pineau QUEEN ELIZABETH SCHOOL (District 2) 53.25 % 
Adèle Cormier ÉCOLE MGR-FRANÇOIS-BOURGEOIS (District 1) 49.75 % 

Christal Thébeau SECONDAIRE ASSOMPTION (District 11) 47.25 % 

9e année / 
Grade 9 

Robert Zaichkowski HARRISON TRIMBLE HIGH SCHOOL (District 2) 64.25 % 
Cory Herc BERNICE MACNAUGHTON HIGH SCHOOL (District 2) 61.00 % 

Juliane Gallant POLYVALENTE MATHIEU-MARTIN (District 1) 55.50 % 

 

GAGNANT.E.S DU CAMPUS D’EDMUNDSTON /  
EDMUNDSTON CAMPUS WINNERS 

7e année / 
Grade 7 

Jessica Bélanger POLYVALENTE A.-J.-SAVOIE (District 5) 82.00 % 
Marilyne Bernard ÉCOLE LE DOMAINE-DES-COPAINS (District 5) 41.00 % 
François Bélanger ÉCOLE MGR-LANG (District 3) 35.50 % 

8e année / 
Grade 8 

François 
Castonguay POLYVALENTE ROLAND-PÉPIN (District 5) 48.25 % 

Vanessa Bouchard ÉCOLE MARIE-GAETANE (District 5) 45.25 % 
Pierre Olivier 

D’Amours ÉCOLE CORMIER (District 3) 44.50 % 

9e année / 
Grade 9 

Patrick Sénéchal ÉCOLE AUX-QUATRE-VENTS (District 5) 69.25 % 
Karine Thériault POLYVALENTE A.-J.-SAVOIE (District 5) 55.50 % 
Jean-Philippe 

Bourgoin POLYVALENTE A.-J.-SAVOIE (District 5) 50.25 % 

 
 
 
 
 

  



GAGNANT.E.S DU CAMPUS DE SHIPPAGAN /  
SHIPPAGAN CAMPUS WINNERS 

7e année / 
Grade 7 

Maura Riordon ÉCOLE LÉANDRE-LEGRESLEY (District 9) 43.25 % 
Yohan Riordon ÉCOLE LA VILLA-DES-AMIS (District 9) 41.25 % 
Justin Mallet ÉCOLE SŒUR-SAINT-ALEXANDRE (District 9) 41.00 % 

8e année / 
Grade 8 

Louis Morrison CENTRE LA FONTAINE (District 9) 51.00 % 
Jérémie Blais ÉCOLE PLACE-DES-JEUNES (District 7) 47.00 % 
Robert Godin ÉCOLE PLACE-DES-JEUNES (District 7) 41.50 % 

9e année / 
Grade 9 

Mario Lanteigne POLYVALENTE MARIE-ESTHER (District 9) 47.50 % 
Benoit Drysdelle POLYVALENTE W.-ARTHUR-LOSIER (District 9) 41.50 % 
Michel Cormier SECONDAIRE NÉPISIGUIT (District 7) 40.00 % 

 


